April 04, 2025

Standings
WeRev4s - Winter 25
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Team Won
Kramerkonian and sub
Riffner

Nips before Tips
#ToledoTouchedMe

Soft dumps in the corner
F.A.F.O

Merry Christmas
everything hurts

Set on my Ace

Pass and Titties

3 chicks, 1 dick

Are You Ready For It? ...
Happy New Year

Hair Loss Survivor

Net Knockers

Just setting in reverse
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Win %o
.875
.857
.750
.750
714
571
.500
.500
.500
429
.429
.375
.333
.286
.125
.000
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14
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