Standings

WeRev4s - Winter 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Kramerkonian and sub	7	1	.875	18	6
Riffner	6	1	.857	15	6
Nips before Tips	6	2	.750	17	7
#ToledoTouchedMe	6	2	.750	16	8
Soft dumps in the corner	5	2	.714	14	7
F.A.F.O	4	3	.571	13	8
Merry Christmas	4	4	.500	14	10
everything hurts	4	4	.500	12	12
Set on my Ace	3	3	.500	8	10
Pass and Titties	3	4	.429	10	11
3 chicks, 1 dick	3	4	.429	9	12
Are You Ready For It?	3	5	.375	11	13
Happy New Year	2	4	.333	8	10
Hair Loss Survivor	2	5	.286	6	15
Net Knockers	1	7	.125	5	19
Just setting in reverse	0	8	.000	1	23

April 04, 2025 Page 1 of 1